ViIll. FIRE PLAN REVIEW FEES:

The following fee structure shall include the first plan review, a re-review, permit
and system acceptance testing. If a third review and subsequent review is
required, a fee of fifty percent (50%) of the original fee shall be applied to the
final cost.

The permit fees for fire related systems are as follows:

Sprinkler System Permit and Plan Review Fee

110 5 heads $100.00

6 to 20 heads $200.00

2110 100 heads $350.00

101 to 200 heads $500.00

201 to 300 heads $600.00
Over 300 heads $700.00 + $1 per sprinkler head over 300

Fire Pump Review and Permit Fees

Fiat Fee of $200.00

Standpipe Fees

Flat Fee of $200.00

Gas Suppression Systems

1 to 50 pounds $225.00

51 to 100 pounds $350.00

101 to 200 pounds $450.00
Over 200 pounds  $600 plus $.50 cents per pounds over 200

Fire Alarm System Permit Fee and Plan Review Fee

1 to 10 devices $200.00
11 to 25 devices $300.00
26 to 50 devices $425.00
51 to 75 devices $550.00
Over 75 devices  $700.00 plus $5 per device

Wet Chemical Kitchen Hood Suppression System

Per hood $225.00
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